EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Name and address of
manufacturer:

Thomann GmbH
Hans-Thomann-Str. 1

96138 Burgebrach

Germany

th.-mann

MUSIC IS OUR PASSION

THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF:

328121
394591
327891
394634
351651
394643
328123
394638
328125
394645

Product identification:

THE PRODUCTS MENTIONED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH:

EU Community
Legislation

Harmonised standards )
[ )

Stairville Safety Set 100cm/3mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 100cm/3mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 100cm/4mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 100cm/4mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 100cm/6mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 100cm/6mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 120cm/4mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 120cm/4mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 120cm/6mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 120cm/6mm Bk 10pcs

Machinery Directive 2006/42/EG

DIN EN 12385
DIN EN 10204
DIN ISO 4309

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF:

Place and date of
issue:

Burgebrach, 08 December 2021

327889
394585
328127
394595
328130
394588
328131
394633
328132
394642

Stairville Safety Set 60cm/3mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 60cm/3mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 60cm/4mm 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 60cm/4mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 80cm/3mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 80cm/3mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 80cm/4mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 80cm/4mm Bk 10pcs
Stairville Safety Set 80cm/6mm 10pcs.
Stairville Safety Set 80cm/6mm Bk 10 pcs




